7906308
8101545
8503688
7808471
8800030
8101070
1012829
7909905
9205988
4017123
2811128
8202756
0923396
9501924
9505028
9701925
9911984
3509580
0765039

2704404
9905030
1410262
0113103
8305035
0902985
9101866
9300195
0514626
8403948
0516861
9702714
1111504

0412429
7908672
9904186
4600014
1011249
9802401
8905594
9704973

9103330
1516008
9701074

3500550
7908814
8702186
0410645
5807643
1513560
9911645
4600356

2019

HEEG KEI TH N
LUNSFORD V TANK
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
PASCOE FRANK L
CHROBOCI NSKI'  RANDY
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
SCHUMPERT JACK L
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
NEI LSON JR DONALD
DEHABEY M KE
PETERSON CURTI S
WADE MARK T
SPANGLER JOHN T

M LLER STEVEN D

W LLOUGHBY AARON S
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
PAPPAS JACCB J
OHYE KAY

DENNI S M KE W

CHARNI GA RONALD
BLACKBURN ROBERT H
POLOJAC MARK
CAPOZZI M CHAEL A
REYNOLDS GARY
DAYTON W LLI AM L
BATTI STA ROBERT A
DECKER TI FFANY J
JACKSON CHARLES W
PEARSON DAVI D C
SCOTT ROBERT A
GODEZ JIM A

HELM JOHN L

DEMENA DAX R
NORRI' S DDS R SCOTIT
M LLER JUSTI N W
MORRI S JOYCE E
LONG QUY R

G LBERTSON STEPHEN
HOFFVAN DONALD D
HARRI S JONEEL J

COX KENNETH R
REYNOLDS GEORGE M
COTTRELL DONALD W

FLAYDERVAN RUTH
WALLACE RONALD K
SM TH LYNN M
MCCORD JEAN F
TREMBATH WALLY E
STONE KATE ANN
KEI M PAULA M
MORRI S WAYNE D

378
378
378
373
371
370
369
368
367
367
359
358
356
351
351
344
342
298
295

366
356
352
351
350
348
346
344
342
337
336
318
306

371
352
350
348
325
316
314
304

350
322
302

344
343
342
324
322
313
307
296

SI LVER DOLLAR OPEN

ALL AROUND
AA LI TCHFI ELD
AA  SUBV VEST HARRI SON
AA NEWTOWR
AA  SUBV NEW CASTLE
AA BLOOVFI ELD
AA  LDY2 AUDUBON
AA  S.VT ST PETERSBURG
AA  SUBV BRESLAU
AA  SUBV AUDUBON
AA  S.VT TOLEDO
AA VET BLUE EARTH
AA  SUBV ODESSA
AA NORTH HUNTI NGDON
AA  SUBV BEDFORD
AA CLAY CI TY
AA VET MENDON
AA PLYMOUTH
AA  S.VT ODESSA
AA METAVORA
A VET BOW.I NG GREEN
A VET WATERLOO
A SPRI NG BRANCH
A SALEM
A S.VT WARRENS
A S.VT TYRONE
A SuBV MANAHAVKI N
A_  LDv1 SM THFI ELD
A SuBV VELL SBURG
A VET SAVANNAH
A Bl LLERI CA
A SuBV ODESSA
A MERRI TT | SLAND
B QAKLAND PARK
B S. VT M VERNON
B CLAY CI TY
B LDY2 CHARLESTOWN
B S. VT BRADENTON
B S. VT CHI PPEWA FALLS
B S. VT H LLSDALE
B LDY2 DENTON
C OXFORD
C SUBV ORMOND BEACH
C VET LEl TCHFI ELD
D LDY2 FORT LAUDERDALE
D S. VT CAVBRI DGE
D BRI GHTON
D LDY2 TYRONE
D VET TEN SLEEP
D LDY1 LARGO
D LDY1 FORT LAUDERDALE
D CHARLESTOWN

SUB JUNI OR

FL
I'N
KY
R

FL

TX

NC

FL

FL

L
PA

FL
FL
R



JUNI OR

JUNI OR GOLD
SUB VETERAN

8101545 LUNSFORD V TANK 378 AA  SUBV VEEST HARRI SON IN
7808471 PASCCE FRANK L 373 AA  SUBV NEW CASTLE PA
7909905 BEECRAFT LLOYD C 368 AA  SUBV BRESLAU N
9205988 NEILSON JR DONALD 367 AA  SUBV AUDUBON PA
8202756 WADE MARK T 358 AA  SUBV ODESSA FL
9501924 M LLER STEVEN D 351 AA  SUBV BEDFORD PA
9101866 BATTISTA ROBERT A 346 A SUBV MANAHAVKI N NJ
0514626 JACKSON CHARLES W 342 A_  SUBV VELLSBURG W
1516008 REYNOLDS GEORGE M 322 C SUBV ORMOND BEACH FL
9702714 GODEZ JIM A 318 A SWBV CDESSA FL

VETERAN
2704404 CHARNI GA RONALD 366 A VET BOALI NG GREEN oH
2811128 PETERSON CURTI S 359 AA VET BLUE EARTH N
9905030 BLACKBURN ROBERT H 356 A_ VET WATERLOO N
9701925 WLLIAVE WLLIAMW 344 AA VET MENDON oH
8403948 PEARSON DAVID C 337 A VET SAVANNAH N
5807643 TREMBATH VWALLY E 322 D VET TEN SLEEP Wy
9701074 COTTRELL DONALD W 302 C VET LEI TCHFI ELD KY

SENI OR VETERAN

1012829 SCHUMPERT JACK L 369 AA  S.VT ST PETERSBURG FL
4017123 DEHABEY M KE 367 AA  S.VT TOLEDO oH
7908672 NORRI'S DDS R SCOTT 352 B S.VT MT VERNON IN
8305035 REYNOLDS GARY 350 A S.VT WARRENS w
0902985 DAYTON W LLI AM L 348 A_ S.VT TYRONE K
7908814 WALLACE RONALD K 343 D S.VT CAMBRI DGE N
1011249 LONG GUY R 325 B S.VT BRADENTON FL
9802401 G LBERTSON STEPHEN 316 B S.VT CH PPEWA FALLS w
8905594 HOFFMAN DONALD D 314 B S.VT H LLSDALE M
3509580 OHYE KAY 298 AA  S.VT ODESSA FL

LADY 1
9300195 DECKER TI FFANY J 344 A LDY1 SM THFI ELD NC
1513560 STONE KATE ANN 313 D LDY1 LARGO FL
9911645 KEI M PAULA M 307 D LDY1 FORT LAUDERDALE FL

LADY 2
8101070 OHYE NEILSON DEBOR 370 AA  LDY2 AUDUBON PA
4600014 MORRI'S JOYCE E 348 B LDY2 CHARLESTOWN RI
3500550 FLAYDERVAN RUTH 344 D LDY2 FORT LAUDERDALE FL
0410645 MOCORD JEAN F 324 D LDY2 TYRONE PA
9704973 HARRI S JONEEL J 304 B LDY2 DENTON X



